
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 541432 7/6216

 2 SPREAD SHEET Last start winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3240

 3 SEA MASTER Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3J. King 539738 2/1159

 4 HARAKA SANA Last start winner GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Godwin 529872 5/1159

 5 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 04/05/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2204

 6 BACK AND FORTH 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1F. Geary 538622 4/3186

 7 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0144

 8 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3111

 9 TRAVEL WARNING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2186

 10 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 5C 2P 7P 5/1W. Bowen 525638 7/3174

 11 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 3P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9155

 12 GO BANANAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 6/5144

 13 VICMYSTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3138

 14 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2129

 15 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 3/0123

 16 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0121

 17 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Taylor 544036 3/2114

 18 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3114

 19 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2111

 20 HOOPER COOPER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/1105

 21 MISS RUBIN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 22 WILLEM POWERFISH 1 Weighted points score BUN, 02/05/2022, R7, 4 8P 6P 6P 5/2A. Dillon 524926 5/282

 23 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/081

 24 MILKY WAY CLOUD 2 Weighted points score IPS, 02/05/2022, R10, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Lombe 539149 2/175

 25 CASH UPFRONT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545308 3/2232

 2 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3W. Kempshall 540924 2/1207

 3 SHANGHAI GOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 549014 3/2201

 4 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 549019 1/0151

 5 IT'S A ROO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kempshall 549569 1/0138

 6 WHO'S A PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Patterson 545307 1/0130

 7 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0117

 8 MISS RUBIN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 9 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 541433 1/0101

 10 KISS BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 5 350 MDP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORBITAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. King 543646 5/3288

 2 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3231

 3 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2204

 4 ENERGETIC CLOUD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4C. Lombe 539146 2/0195

 5 BACK AND FORTH 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/1F. Geary 538622 4/3186

 6 TRAVEL WARNING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2186

 7 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537455 5/4165

 8 SILENT SKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3J. Davis 540951 4/1156

 9 GO BANANAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 6/5144

 10 VICMYSTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3138

 11 PAT'S ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3111

 12 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2E. Harris 541434 3/2108

 13 MISS RUBIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 14 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/191

 15 MILKY WAY CLOUD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Lombe 539149 2/175

 16 CASH UPFRONT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/366

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  5 May 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPREAD SHEET Last start winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3240

 2 HARAKA SANA Last start winner GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Godwin 529872 5/1159

 3 SEA MASTER Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3J. King 539738 2/1159

 4 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 04/05/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545306 3/2204

 5 BACK AND FORTH 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1F. Geary 538622 4/3186

 6 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter CAS, 03/05/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0144

 7 PAT'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Sawyer 528632 4/3111

 8 TRAVEL WARNING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2186

 9 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R10, C 5C 2P 7P 5/1W. Bowen 525638 7/3174

 10 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 3P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9155

 11 GO BANANAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 6/5144

 12 VICMYSTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3138

 13 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2129

 14 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 3/0123

 15 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0121

 16 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2A. Taylor 544036 3/2114

 17 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3114

 18 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2111

 19 HOOPER COOPER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/1105

 20 MISS RUBIN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0102

 21 WILLEM POWERFISH 1 Weighted points score BUN, 02/05/2022, R7, 4 8P 6P 6P 5/2A. Dillon 524926 5/282

 22 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/081

 23 MILKY WAY CLOUD 2 Weighted points score IPS, 02/05/2022, R10, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/3C. Lombe 539149 2/175

 24 CASH UPFRONT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start placegetter GRA, 26/04/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1F. Hancock 528881 14/12327

 2 DIAMOND JILL Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 532595 11/10300

 3 INFLUENTIAL Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 2/1/1M. Patterson 530991 9/6165

 4 REDBACK ALFIE Last start winner CAS, 28/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5228

 5 DARK FATE Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 9/8210

 6 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1F. Geary 534587 8/5246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/0134

 2 MAX'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 01/05/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1R. Andrews 550622 0/084

 3 REFORMIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1J. King 543647 0/076

 4 BEAR BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/076

 5 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 6 MISS SAN CISCO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/04/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 544035 0/072

 7 BEEN FRAMED Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/05/2022, R2, P 4P M/1B. Ellis 550132 0/058

 8 SPOOKY REBEL Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 14/12/2021, R1, P 5P M/1J. King 543641 0/050

 9 PIVOTAL MOMENT Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 01/05/2022, R1, P 8P M/1F. Geary 534584 0/025

 10 ROBELL STELLA Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/073

 11 INNER FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/058

 12 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/054

 13 FLYING SPUR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Green 532477 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R7, P 7P 8C 1C 4/1/1G. Geary 500990 15/13213

 2 VENDETTA Last start winner GRA, 01/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2S. Keep 539148 3/2132

 3 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 04/05/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3E. Harris 525209 7/1180

 4 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 03/05/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3A. Newstead 534595 7/1216

 5 SHAUN CROUCH Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 1P 5/4M. Lill 546582 6/0234

 6 ENERGETIC CLOUD 3 Weighted points score IPS, 02/05/2022, R7, 2 4P 2P 5P 5/3C. Lombe 539146 2/1195

 7 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 28/04/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 6/3180

 8 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3159

 9 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R12, M 6M 8P 3P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/2155

 10 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2C. Carragher 522185 3/2123

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1116

 12 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/1111

 13 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4105

 14 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/091

 15 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/184

 16 WILLEM POWERFISH 2 Weighted points score BUN, 02/05/2022, R7, 4 8P 6P 6P 5/2A. Dillon 524926 5/282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 5 450 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASTAWAY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/4A. Dillon 547423 2/0208

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4M. Wilkes 545303 1/0208

 3 ENERGETIC CLOUD 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3C. Lombe 539146 2/1195

 4 DOUBLE POINTS Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0162

 5 MAJOR RUST Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0151

 6 BOSTON SOX Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/3A. Dillon 547867 2/1147

 7 CASH ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 1/0122

 8 ZAMBORA PETE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3W. Bowen 525634 2/1111

 9 MAGIC CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0108

 10 HOOPER COOPER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Smith 538279 2/0105

 11 POLARIZER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 1/0102

 12 RUN WEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4F. Swain 545309 1/088

 13 BLAZING BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/081

 14 ZENA ARENA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/3C. Mcphee 542852 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P NG 450 GRACUP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 4P 1/2G. Smith 538285 19/11315

 2 ON THE BIT Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 2P 1/2M. Lanigan 539231 12/8267

 3 MR. BARROW Grade order Grade 2 1P 4P 2P 2/1/2F. Hancock 532597 9/8285

 4 TRAPPED Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 538614 11/5330

 5 RITZA FRANKY BOY Grade order Grade 4 2P 5P 4P 4/1/1M. Davidson 539121 15/3303

 6 PERFECT NANGAR Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 14/6231

 7 OLSEN STREET Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4M. Lill 533365 13/0288

 8 QUICK AS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 7/0263

 9 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4N. Hand 543148 5/0258

 10 RESPECTABILITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Patterson 545305 3/2202
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R4, C 8C 3P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 533611 9/7304
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DYNAMITE Last start placegetter GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/092

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 3 FLYING SPUR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Green 532477 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 2 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUNDEE EMBER Weighted points score BGC, 04/05/2022, R7, 3 5P 1P 2C 2/1/2A. Dillon 529425 9/5262
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 May 2022

P 5 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH OH RANGE Weighted points score IPS, 14/04/2022, R3, 1 1C 3C 5P 5/4D. Irwin 543358 4/1274

 2 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/0116
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